



Hardin County Water District No. 1 1400 Rogersville Road P.O. Box 489 Radcliff, KY 40159-0489

AMOUNT ENCLOSED

0000016562 ****** 5-DIGIT 40159 hindiinaadidadaalahdaalahdaalahdaalahda DELROY HUGH MCDONNAUGH 1462 CRESTVIEW DR RADCLIFF, KY 40160-9592

YOUR ACCOUNT NO:	1180326003 \$53.24 12/29/1999 \$5.58	
AMOUNT DUE:		
TO AVOID LATE CHARGES PAY BY:		
10% LATE CHARGE IF NOT RECEIVED:		
AMOUNT DUE IF	\$58.82	

This bill is now due and payable. Service will be discontinued without further notice if unpaid 10 days after past due date.

hlallhannilalalalallandallalalalalalalalalal Hardin County Water District No. 1 1400 Rogersville Road P.O. Box 489 Radcliff, KY 40159-0489

PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN TOP PORTION IF PAYING BY MAIL

ACCOUNT NUMBER:	1180326003		
CUSTOMER NAME	DELROY HUGH MCDONNAUGH		
SERVICE ADDRESS:	1462 CRESTVIEW		
NUMBER OF UNITS BILLED:			
SERVICE DATES FROM:	10/29/1999 THRU 12/03/1999		



Hardin County Water District No. 1

1400 Rogersville Road
Radcliff, KY 40159-0489
Phone: 270-351-3222
Hours: Mon, Tues, Wed & Fri 8 AM - 4:30 PM
Thur: 8 AM - 4 PM

NOTE: This bill is due by the due date. Your service may be turned off and late charges added without further notice if payment is not received. Late charges applied to current portion of water and sewer bill.

SERVICE	PREVIOUS READING	CURRENT READING	GALLONS USED	\$ AMOUNT
Previous Balance Water Residential Franchise Fee School Tax Sewer Adjustments Payments	. 427900	PURSU/ BY: S	ANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)	0.00 23.45 0.70 0.70 32.25 39.60 43.46
CUT OFF DATE FOR CURRENT CHARGES:			IOUS BALANCE	\$43.46
01-10-2000	*		RENT BALANCE AMOUNT DUE	\$0.00

Happy Holidays from everyone at HCWD #1! Remember to insulate your pipes to prevent frozen lines.

Payment Drop boxes at our main Office and the drive through lane at 409 w. Lincoln Trial Blvd in Radcliff (next to City Hall).

Payments must be received IN THE OFFICE before closing to avoid late charges or service interruption.

Allow 4-5 days for mail delivery. The district cannot be responsible for slow or late mail delivery or lost mail.

Failure to receive a bill does not exempt you from a monthly payment, late or shut off charges.

For emergency, service outage or after hours call 351-3222, 877-5275 or 270-862-4340.







Hardin County Water District No. 1 1400 Rogersville Road P.O. Box 489 Radcliff, KY 40159-0489

AMOUNT ENCLOSED

\$

0000005230 ******* 5-DIGIT 40159

WILLIAM T HOLSOMBACK 710 PAWNEE DR RADCLIFF KY 40160-2221 ACCOUNT NUMBER: 2040583104

Hardin County Water District No. 1 1400 Rogersville Road P.O. Box 489 Radcliff, KY 40159-0489

(PLEASE DETACH TOP PORTION AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT)

Hardin County Water District No. 1

1400 Rogersville Road Radcliff, KY 40159-0489 Phone: 270-351-3222 Hours: Mon, Tues, Wed & Fri 8 AM - 4:30 PM Thur: 8 AM - 4 PM

PAST DUE - SHUT OFF NOTICE

As of 11/29/1999 we had not received your payment due of \$45.44. If we do not receive payment by 12/17/1999 your WATER SERVICE WILL BE SHUT OFF. If you have already paid this amount, please disregard this notice.

Additional Charges will be added to your account if service is interrupted. These charges may include a \$15.00 Reconnect Charge.

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Our phone number is 270-351-3222. Your prompt attention OF KENTUCKY will be appreciated.

JAN 2 1 2000

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. SECTION 9 (1)

SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION

Night Deposit Boxes at Main Office and the drive through lane at 409 W. Lincoln Trial Bivd in Radcliff (next to City Hail).

Payment must be received IN THE OFFICE before closing to avoid late charges or service interruption

Allow 4 - 5 days for mail delivery. The District cannot be responsible for slow or late mail delivery or lost mail.

Failure to receive a bill does not exempt you from a monthly payment, late or shut off charges

For emergency, service outage or after hours call 351-3222 or 270-862-4340